NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	wet 1 Jan 05] .	MAY 15404	17	
Date In: 21/11/2018 17:32	Jeb description	6E	Date & Time Complete	d	Doue pi.
11 REF NO. X184 TWC1902068819	SAS c-filling	•			
Veli No. VICARE	E-mail (bidle #	lus, AIC this)	1		(1-
001 21/u/2019 00:35	I-Motor Clain		WY 10 2418	1991.	22/11/201
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4brs)		10:20
OD The Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplos	ded	1		Towns A
	Assessment/Su				•
TP Insurer:	Constitution (Section) A		Owner/Wksp		
Proturned Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (Tolt	Fact	
TP Particulars: Veh No. 9	U 9696L	. INC(.)/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (001-		Tel:)
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Dates .	Times)
)%; P: 21-79%. P: 1	80-100%]	
	/arranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000	()		7557	feelile te
Control tellimities & Constitution in the	经出现的证据	MORNAGONI (。在1944年1944年194日	2333.04	Str.
() Walk-In Customer's Informatic Customer's Informatic	mation strictly Cor	ılldentlal & St	ictly NO refer of repai	ror.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	•	, · .s		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O();T	owing Co: (· , '		•)
Remarks and Table Montre Constitution of	TO SHOW THE TAXABLE PARTY.	WANTE STATE		34330	whomby · ·
The second secon	ourtesy Car ()	distribution and a single	1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	Section 1		1	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()	; ;		,	!
fujury:			1 13		
				1107571241	Established and a second
Dank time CASIIII KASII KASI KASI	Call the Call		ANAMES AND SOLVERS	SOUTH THE	CHELL
			•		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			,		
	1			20-110	
# 1.			A STATE OF THE SAUGHT	·	and meaning with the
XH1908802	COMPANY TO STATE OF THE STATE O	involution a	la ministration in the		MAINS V Indicati
V 401 N V O V Z	DEALING AND PARTIES	1) AR 1 Aceident	Reporting (330);		TVAIIX:
trinion straticina sit (b) Feb. 2 (ii)	100	2) DA Damege	Assessment (\$100); IN	G (210) 340/345	
river/Owner:		A) DT , Vollour-Ti	mairh Survey	\$120	
untilet No:	٠.	Por claiming a	rough Burvey (Reservey)	2000)	
arnaged Portion:		6) TR: Ra-larpes 7) NI ; Idao DA	llon	3160	
9717.77		1) NTUC Addille	nal Servicasi-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		On! NS: Courlesy	Ces/Tpt Allowands	33	
	VIDITATO ZENE EDICEZ	*Not Repair C	o-ordination of lexpection	510 523	
adulos Comministra	的語言的語言	1510 TO 10-1	lect lixoers Coordination (N-in INC) egalost INC	\$35	
11. 12	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	9) N17: Idao Mo	all a	30	NAME OF THE PARTY
1.2/3:		Involve dated	Fee Cho		STREET, STREET

LA 11 1.7"

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapora (GtA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/11/2019 17:32
Date Of Accident	21/11/2019 00:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPPER SERANGOON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DI DI	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV1588E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE, LTD.
Co Reg No	201709236H
Email Address	ROGERKTM525@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97916672
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97916672
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108747945
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
or repair to your vehicle? If No. Please state action to be taken /ehicle Category Insurance Company Name of Insurance Company Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number	REPORTING ONLY COMMERCIAL VEHICLE NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD THIRD PARTY NO

Name of Driver KOO CHING FAH BENNY (GU JINHUA BENNY)

NRIC No. S8025089D Date Of Birth 05/08/1980 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 22/01/2014

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97916672

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97916672

EMail Address ROGERKTM525@YAHOO.COM.SG Address

BLK 813 JELLICOE ROAD

#07-22

Postcode

200813

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9 , POSTCODE: 538775 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191121/2013

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU8696L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

21/11/2019

Reporting Centre Pergo

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

21/11/2019

NRIC/FIN No .:





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191121/2013

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 21/11/2019 01:44		/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 33			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars					
Name of Informant: KOO CHING FAH BENNY			Address: APT BLK 813 JELLICOE ROAD #07-22 SINGAPORE 200813				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8025089D Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		89D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 979166711			
		EN	Email:				
Sex: Male	3		Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese Occupation: PRIVATE HIRE DRIVER			Language:	Institution / School Name:			
		IVER	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4	Date of Expiry			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/11/2019 00:35	Type of Location	
	ANGOON ROAD	oon Road to Sengkang Road Surface: Dry		oad Speed Limit:	
		Traffic Control:	T	Traffic Volume:	
ranic Flow.					

Details of Vehicle Involved						
	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJV1588E	Car				Slightly Damaged	1
SLU8696L	Car					0





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191121/2013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 21/11/2019 at about 0031hrs, I was travelling along Upper Serangoon Avenue in my vehicle (SJV 1588E) and everything was normal. After reaching the traffic junction towards Sengkang East Avenue, the traffic light turned red and my vehicle came to a complete stop. All of a sudden, another vehicle (SLU 8696L) came from the rear and collided onto me.

After which, I came down from my vehicle and talked to the female driver of SLU 8696L. I observed strong alcohol smell when talking to her and it was when I called for police assistance. Shortly after, traffic police came down to the scene. I wish to state that my passenger whom I had with me was not injured and does not require medical attention and ambulance. Furthermore, I was not injured from the accident. There are dents on the rear of my vehicle caused by the impact of the collision.

I am lodging this report for record and insurance purposes.





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191121/2013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 ONG YU HAN	1 du
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time:
The applicable	21/11/2019 01:44
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	
Contact No.: 65476151	

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

	LOCATION:	Along UPF	en Seno	ngoon	Road	35.11	_551
	a) VEH	LS OF VEHICLE HIGLE HUMBER! URANGE COMPA	NY: IN	588 E 160 ME 145 - 00	00003		72 1961
	" d)POI	LICY TYPE: (COM	PREHENSIVE /			RTY FIRE	etheft)
		KE & MODEL: E:(SALOON / COL			/MOTORCY	CIE/Of	HEDS!
6	g)VEH h)PUR	HICLE CATEGORY POSE OF USING A	PRIVATE / CO	DMMERCIA	D/ MOTORC	YCLE)	, cho,
7.	IF NO	YOU CLAIMING ! D. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C	OWN INSUR	ANCE (YESA! ORTING ON		154
	2. INSUR AINAI	ED / POLICY HOL	DER		TKA:	ALE / FEN	(ALF)
		C/FIN/PASSPORT			CONTACT		intel.
AX-W		DRESS:					III Caralleria
11		<u> </u>					
nd or b	. CO	ALIMNE LO 2'4 IL (DRIVER ALSO P	OUCY HOL	.DER	16	4.5
of ho of ba	issanga DRIVE	IR ME: K∞ CHIA	IC FAH	BENNY	< 2200		(A) (C)
Cincluding	driver) GINA	C/FIN/PASSPORT	5802508	Annual Company of the Section of the	_CONTACT	A444	学工
(2)		DRESS: BIK \$13	Jellicoe		7-22 5		50081
	DOWEST.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	E LOCAL TUY	75			
	0.074	TE OF BIRTH: (0			(MYYYM)		700
	9)00	CUPATION: [IND	DOR/OUTDO	OR)	20 (0)	1	78
	00(0	CUPATION: (INDO	DOR/OUTDÓ PASC 3	OR)	2014	NV? (VES	
	0)00 1)0978 4. WAS	CUPATION: (INDO 5 OF DRIVING DRIVER AN EMP	DOR/OUTDO PASS LOYEE OF TH	OR) LZ Jan IE INSURE	2014 D'S COMPAI	NY? (YES	; ; ;
ito x ii	9)00 1)0978 4. WAS IF NO	CUPATION: (INDO DELVER AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP D, RELATIONSHI	DOR/OUTDO PASS LOYER OF TH POFTHE DR	OR) 12 Jan 16 Insure IVER WITH	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED!	Hiter	; ;
(f). \ =	6)00 f)01(6 4. WAS IF NO 5. 0)WE	CUPATION: (INDO 5 OF DRIVING DRIVER AN EMP	DOR / OUTDO PASS 2 PLOYER OF THE P OF THE DRI M: (CLEAR) R	OR) JAD IE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED!	Hiter Hiter	; ; (<u>(0</u>)
11.3 4 -	6, WAS	CUPATION: (INDO DELVER AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP), RELATIONSHI ATHER CONDITION AD SURFACE: (DI ANYBODY INJURE	OOR/OUTDO PASS LOYEE OF THE POF THE DRI MI CLEARY R RY/WET/OTH FD LYES (NO)	OR) JAD IE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED!	Hiter Hiter	: (QQ)
950 * 9	6, WAS / 6, WAS / 6, WAS / 7, 0) REP	CUPATION: (INDO DELVER AN EMP), RELATIONSHI ATHER CONDITION AD SURFACE: (DI ANYBODY INJURE ORTED TO POUC	OOR / OUTDO PASS LOYEE OF THE P OF THE DRI MI CLEAR / R RY) WET / OTH SED (YES) NO)	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED :	Hirer	: : : : : :
110 1 0 ≱1	6) OC 1) DATE 4. WAS IF NO 5. a) WE b) RO 6. WAS 7. a) REP IF YE	CUPATION: [INDO DRIVER AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP DRIVER CONDITION AND SURFACE: (DI ANYBODY INJURE ORTED TO POUC IS, PLEASE STATE	OOR / OUTDO PASS LOYEE OF THE P OF THE DRI MI CLEAR / R RY) WET / OTH SED (YES) NO)	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED :	gang.	:/(w)
A He of no.	6)00 f)007(6 4, WAS IF NO 5, 0)WE/ 6, WAS / 7, 0)REP IF YE 8, THIRD	CUPATION: [INDO DOUGLE AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP DRIVER CONDITION ANYBODY INJURE ORTED TO POUC ES, PLEASE STATE: PARTY VEHICLE	PASS POFTHE DRUM P	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C IERS ESTATION:	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED: THERS	gang.	
Whe of page	6) OC 1) DATE 4. WAS IF NO 5. a) WE b) RO 6. WAS 7. a) REP IF YE 8. THIRD	CUPATION: [INDO DRIVER AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP D, RELATIONSHI ATHER CONDITION AD SURFACE: [DI ANYBODY INJURE ORTED TO POUC ES, PLEASE STATE PARTY VEHICLE CEHICLE NUMBER:	PASS POFTHE DRUM P	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C IERS ESTATION:	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED :	Hirer	
- Whe of participant	6, WAS 1F NO 5. 0) WE 6. WAS 7. 0) REP 1F YE 8. THIRD (dvive) b) D	CUPATION: [INDO DRIVER AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP DRIVER AN EMP O, RELATIONSHI ATHER CONDITION ANYBODY INJURE ANYBODY INJURE ORTED TO POUC ES, PLEASE STATE: PARTY VEHICLE PEHICLE NUMBER: ORIVER'S NAME:	PASS PLOYER OF THE DR. PLOYER OF THE DR. W. (CLEAR) R PLOYER (NO) WHICH POLICE SLU 869	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C IERS ESTATION:	2014 D'S COMPAI INSURED! ITHERS	gang.	
	6)00 f)007(6 4, WAS IF NO 5. 0)WE/ 6, WAS / 7. 0)REP IF YE 8. THIRD Stringer 0) V dvivur 0) V	CUPATION: [INDO	PASS PLOYER OF THE DR. PLOYER OF THE DR. W. (CLEAR) R PLOYER (NO) WHICH POLICE SLU 869	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C IERS ESTATION:	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED: THERS	gang.	
(Including	6)00 1)0976 4. WAS IF NO 5. 0)WEA 6. WAS A 7. 0)REP IF YE 8. THIRD 6. VAS A 7. 0) P. THIRD 9. THIRD	CUPATION: [INDO	DOR/OUTDO PASS PLOYEE OF THE DRI POF THE DRI NICLEARY R NY WET TOTH PO 1425 (NO) PO	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C IERS ESTATION:	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED: ITHERS HOU MODEL: CONTACT	gang.	
(Induding ()	6)00 f)007(6 4, WAS IF NO 5, 0)WE 6, WAS 7, 0)REP IF YE 8, THIRD SIMPLE 0) V 6/VIVE 0) V 9, THIRD 9, THIRD 9, THIRD 9, THIRD 9, THIRD	CUPATION: [INDO	DOR/OUTDO PASS PLOYER OF THE DRI NI CLEARY R RY) WET/OTH D (YES) NO) WHICH POLIC SLU 869 RT:	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C IERS ESTATION:	2014 D'S COMPAI INSURED! ITHERS	gang.	
(Induding () 100 of p	6, 00 6, WAS 1F NO 6, WAS 7, 0) REP 1F YE 8, THIRD 6, WAS 7, 0) REP 1F YE 8, THIRD 1 O N 1 O N	CUPATION: [INDO	DOR/OUTDO PASS PLOYER OF THE POF THE DRI MI (CLEAR) R RY) WET (OTH DO LYES (NO) WHICH POLIC SLU 869 RT:	OR) Jan LE INSURE IVER WITH AINING / C IERS ESTATION:	2014 D'S COMPAI I INSURED: ITHERS HOU MODEL: CONTACT	gang.	

email =

Claim Handling

The premium on this policy has not been collected,

Accident MT/1072478					
Palicy No.	5108747945	Vehicle No.	5)¥1588E		GST Registrati
Cortificate No.	5108747945-000003				
Policyholder Name	SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.				Policyholder Ni
Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	Thirp Party		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	97916672	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(H)
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	- No Yes	TCA	« No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire
	1775				
Report Date	22/11/2019 10:10	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	21/11/2019	Time of Accident hhimmo	00:35		Country of Acc
	21/11/2019	Drange Force	107-328		ICM No.
Reporting Centre	The second inventor and a second resident	brange rorce			4501 1960
Accident Location	ALONG UPPER SERANGOON ROAD				
→ Total Excess Applicable	w/// 2002/02	Machiner Property		7.00	
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		0.00	
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00	
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Cover
Additional Excess	3000				
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00	
⇒ Benefits	5770)	17			
	tion				
GST Registered	Yes		GST Registr	netion Date	91/6
GST Registration No.	201709236H		GST Status		Yes
Modification History	200000000000000000000000000000000000000				
	iress				
Address 1	5 KUNG CHONG ROAD	Address 2	#04-01 SRS BUILD	ING	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5112184296		
⇒ OI Driver Info		ALL PROMESTIC CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE STATE			
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		
Unnamed driver Name	KOO CHING FAM BENNY (GU XIII)	Driver NRIC	\$8025089D		Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	22/01/2014	Driver Age	39		Oriving Experi
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(H
Address 1	BLK #13 #07-22	Address 2	JELLICOE ROAD		Address 3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 200813	Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code
Unit No.	07-22	3000	10		
Does he own a Singapore	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.	53V1588E		Driver Insurer
Registered car?	I MATORIA	7 (17.00) (2.00)	27727001		E005GPA 11374455-
Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test		11 (2+Ma)(5/M2)(4+	MARCH I VIANO		
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes + No		
Modification History					
Claim 001 New					
SULPERMEN				- 100000000	Insured D.
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Name 2
Contact No.(Mobile)					No. (Home)
					01 Vehicle (5) Number
Email Address					
Email Address Claim Description				SJV1588E / SLU8696L (Section 1
Claim Description	Unsured Liability	-1		SJV1588E / SLU8698L (NACH PROM
Claim Description Preferred Workshap Benuise No. [wor	Insured Liability Not at Fa	Manual GIA Parana	ed ¥		ON 21 Nov 2019
Claim Description Preferred Workshop Banuker No. Yes Finalisation	Insured Liability Not at Fa Preferered Rapair Preferred Workshop, Option	CITA F	ed ¥		Series III
Claim Description Preferred Workshop Benuise No. [Von	Repair Preferred Workshop,	Manual Limbonous . GIA Records	ed ₹		3N 21 Nov 2019

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1672478 Claim No. 001 List Doc. Received · Yes No Upload Date 22/11/2019 10:20 Path = Category * Confiden Chaose File No file chosen Clear Please Select . NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Picase Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO. Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:20 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:20 Photos Normal Phy NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos Normal Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_806676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photes Normal Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) or 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos Normal Phi 599E NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos ₽ħc NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos fearmail NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos Normal Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos Normal Phi NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 NRIC/ Driving License NRIC/ Driv NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 10:19 SAS Normal 54

Folder Date

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

Uploaded By/Date

Video List

eBaoTech

Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676

GeneralClaim · Change Language · Change Password

My Desktop Notice of Loss

Policy Query

Policy No. 5108747945 Vehicle No.(For Motor)

5JV1588E

Date of Accident

Certificate Number

21/11/2019 17:31

Search

Select Policy No.

5108747945

Certificate Number 5108747945-000003

Policyholder Name SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE, LTD. 201709236H

Policyholder NRIC Product Cover Type Vehicle No.

Insured Object Commence Date

Expiry Date

· Log Out

GFM Third Party SJV1588E SJV1588E 09/04/2019 07/04/2020

Continue



Certific	cate of Insurance	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENS MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENS ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (N	ATION) RULES, 1950	
Certificate Number: 5108747945-000003		
 Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number Name of Policyholder Effective Date of insurance Expiry Date of Insurance Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive# (a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder. Provided that the person driving is permitted in the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and anactment or regulation in that behalf from driving. Limitations as to Use#	accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive it is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any reason of any line Motor Vehicle. Ind in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.	
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	N. J.	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A	
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: 5\$1,500	
UNNAMED DRIVER EVERES		
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: N/A	
INSURE WITH COE	: NO	
NCO PROTECTION	: N/A	
PRIMARY DRIVER	: NO	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
SUM INSURED	: N/A	
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this County	: N/A	

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: SININS AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000615123)

Date of Issue

: 08 Apr 2019 14:49 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive